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

Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 — No Max; Baths: 2 — No Max; Maximum Properties per Change Type:

10; Sort Order: Recently updated

| New O |
New Listings Pending Closed
Number of Properties 10 1 10
Low Price / Value $1,395  $519,900 $225,000
Median Price / Value $380,000 $519,900 $302,450
High Price / Value $515,000 $519,900  $1,700,000
Average Price / Sq. Ft. $144 $222 $240
Median Price / Sq. Ft. $170 $222 $185
Average Days in RPR 6 16 50
Median Days in RPR 7 16 36
Total Volume $3,223,295 $519,900  $4,714,900
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Living Lot List/ Price
o e . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New Listings: 10 Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1@ Active MLSID 342421
3792 Forsythe Way Single Family 4/3 2,786 18,295 1973 2/18/202  $416,000 $149

This beautiful home, stuated on a large comer lot, with over 2700 square feet features a one-of-a-kind yet functional floor plan with
many updated touches throughout. ROOF 2015, HYAC 2011 ~ Floor plan includes four spacious bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms and a half
bath for guests. Gleaming hardwood floors throughout all living areasincluding both the formal living & dining rooms, office nook and
kitchen. The kitchen boasts bar seating, loads of counter space, plentiful sorage, newer appliances and opens to a family room with
fireplace. French doors open up to an expansive 300+ sq. ft. sunroom with wonderful potential to be anything you want. Owner's suite has
a beautifully renovated master bathroom. The gorgeous brick paved patio, lush landscaping and sizable screened-in porch all within the
privacy fenced backyard make this home excellent for entertaining. Other featuresinclude plantation shutters on front, lower level
windows, new carpet in the second level bedrooms and moldings throughout.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

2 @ Active MLSID 342564
2703 Ohara Ct Single Family 32 2045 23958 2019 223202  $515000  $252

| Stunning, high-end home built in 2019 on a treedined cul-de-sac in established, close-in Killeam Estates// Fully open floor plan with

wide V-shaped design that letsin loads of natural light // Designated flex room or office in addition to the three bedrooms// Kitchen has
real marble and butcher block counter tops, separate dining area, big bar idand, aswell as state-of-the-art appliances and massive pantry
/I Huge living area hasbuilt in shelves around the gasfireplace and entertainment area // Screened porch and separate patio overlook
the fully-fenced, green backyard // Magter suite has luxurious closet, spa-style bathroom and large deeping quarters// Other two
bedrooms are down a private hall to maximize privacy // Laundry room haslong drop zone and utility sink// Walk to AJ Henry Park &
Trial System or drive five minutesto the Market District with Trader Joe's, Publix, dozens of restaurants and plenty of local shops

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

& RPR g o o o s esened.  #2% 2/26/2022
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y  (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
3@ Active  MLSID 342647
2301 Glenshire Ct Single Family 43 2121 16,117 1973 2/25/2022  $375,000 $177

Meticuloudy maintained by the same owners for more than thirty years, thisall brickhome isa "must see” classc. The Azaleasare
already in bloom on thislarge comer lot on a cul-de-sac. There is plenty of room for grilling, entertaining, or relaxing on the huge back
deck Enjoy two living spaces - a large "formal" living area or the cozy den with a wood buming fire place. Spacious eat in kitchen opens
to living spaces and the formal dining room. Stop by Sunday's open house and see if thisis THE home for you!

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

4 @ Active MLSID 342676
4039 Brandon Hill Dr SingeFamily 43 2632 25700 1977 21252022 $489900  $186

Beautifully Updated home Located in Desirable Killeam Edtates on .59 acred This home features a nice size family room with wood
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
Courtesy of TALLY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

10 Active  MLSID 342466
3701 Donovan Dr, Apt A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3 1,200 11,761 1978 2212022 $1,395mo, $1

Wonderful 3Br townhome isthe desirable Killeam Estates. Spacious and open living space with private patio and tile flooring. Occupied
until the end of February.

Courtesy of KENT STRAUSS MGT & REAL ESTATE

& RPR g o o o s esened.  #2% 2/26/2022
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng- 1 Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
) 1@ Pending  MLSID 342065
2901 Fairchild Ct Single Family 4/3 2,338 17,859 2/10/2022  $519,900  2/24/2022 $222

Very desrable location in Killeam Edtates, Custom built in 2016 and not your typical cookie cutter home. Nice .41 acre comer lot on a
cul-de-sac with privacy fenced in backyard, covered front and back porches. Wood-like tile throughout main areas and bathrooms, GE
Cafe series appliances, wam colors and thoughtful floorplan. Gas stove, hot water heater, and gas fireplace.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

a RPR Copyright 2022 Realors Property Resources LLC. Al Rights Reserved @

Informetion is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 2/26/2022
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Living Lot Price
Cl d Prop Bed Area Size Year Close Close per
osed: 10 Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
1l Closed  MLSID: 340629
2954 Bayshore Dr Single Family 32 1,431 6,969 1979 2/2/2022 $270,000 $189

Ctg on financing and inspections. Please continue to show for back up contracts Totally renovated! Don't miss this custom remodeled
home in Killeam Estates. Vinyl plankfloors throughout. Gorgeous kitchen with open shelves, quartz counters and stainless steel
appliancesincluding double stove. Separate huge master suite with walkin shower. Open living room enjoys fireplace and French doors
with massive deck overlooking the nature view (nommally a pond behind house - dry now). 3rd bedroom used as office with bam doors. AC
2017 Roof 2013. 2 parks nearby along with shopping and restaurants.

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

2 Closed MLSID 340490

3218 Shamrock St E $170

Single Family 4/4 2,858 27,007 1988 1/28/2022  $487,000

Conveniently located and perfectly positioned on a large lot, thistotally renovated home has so much to offer! Two ensuite bedrooms -
one downstairs and one upgtaird The upstairs suite is complete with a coffee bar/mini refrig and separate entrance through the garage -
perfect for indaws or a rental. The downgtairs suite hasits own private deck overlooking the back yard. Two living spaces offer plenty of
room to spread out or use one asan office. ... And saving the bes for lagt... THE KITCHEN is beautiful with a long center idand for bar
seating or gathering. Roof 2015, Gutters (2019) HVAC 2016, Windows and Slider Doors (2018) Kitchen Appliances (2020).

Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

3 Closed MLSID 341009

2809 Shamrock St S $182

Single Family 4/3 2,254 41,382 1975 1/31/2022  $410,000

Chaming pool home on large flat lot and almost an acre! Well maintained with beautifully updated hall and half baths. Thishome
features an eat in kitchen with bar that opensto the family room and overlooks the expansive private back yard, hardwood floors and
some tile throughout (No Carpet), lots of closet space in the master bedroom with one large walkin closet, huge screened porch with

attached workshop, porch overlooks the concrete snimming pool, firepit and play area.
Courtesy of SUPERIOR REALTY GROUP LLC

& RPR

Copyri%ht 2022 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 2/26/2022

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y  (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
4 Closed MLSID 335497
2905 Tyron Cir Single Family 5/3 2,928 27,878 1972 2/24/2022  $475,000 $162

MOVE in Ready!! Newly renovated Beautiful 5 bedroom / 3 bathroom home. In one of the most pregtigious areasin Killeam Edtates.
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